
�e KYIV range of landscape lights are available in three different 
versions i.e.  2W, 4W & 6W .

�e luminaries have a body made of  pressure die cast aluminium & 
PC lens protector for applications like apartments , hotels, villas, 
buildings, parks, gardens, statues or to highlight an object etc.

kYIV
UP & DOWN LIGHT

Input Power
H

Rated Power
FactorVoltage

ATHD Input
Frequency

Lumen CCT CRI

KYIV 2W 86.5

80KYIV 4W 

240

240

-
<15%

50Hz

50Hz

100

200

3000K 80

80

KYIV 6W 80 240

>0.50

>0.90

>0.90 <15% 50Hz 300 80

(Kg)

0.27

Weight

0.27

0.31

(V)
L

3460.5

36.597

41152.5

3000K

3000K

Size 

(mm)

* For 3000k only. 
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Installation & Mounting.

Wall Mounting.

Material & Finish

Housing - Pressure Die Cast Aluminium
Protector - PC lens
Finish - Powder Coated Grey

FIP66
>30,000

Hours
L70
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Kesslec

Manufacturing:
Kesslec Smart Lighting Technologies Private Limited
(Formerly Keselec Lighting Private Limited              )
Plot no 55 Industrial Area | N.I.T 
Faridabad -121001 | Haryana | India
E-mail: info@kesslec.com
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